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Left Coast Division

Ohio Players

Taos Changos
Orlando Calrissians
Phoenix Shock
Helena Handbaskets

Chicago Division

No Punt Intended
Piper Maru
Appalachian Aliens
Chicago Force
Seattle Supersaucers

Total Points

Taos Changos

No Punt Intended
Appalachian Aliens
Chicago Force

Ohio Players
Orlando Calrissians
Phoenix Shock

Piper Maru

Seattle Supersaucers
Helena Handbaskets
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441.80
423.40
392.25
378.15
369.65
362.90
359.00
337.80
301.95
275.60

O O OO o o H
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PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.750
0.500
0.250
0.000

DIV
2-0
2-1
1-2
0-2
1-1

DIV
3-0
2-0
1-2
0-1
0-3

PF
506.80
599.90
599.60
540.60
426.80

PF
654.50
535.30
555.20
605.60
445.80
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PA
533.20
520.00
635.75
546.30
620.40

PA
421.20
490.60
515.90
603.35
583.40

PTS
369.65
441.80
362.90
359.00
275.60

PTS
423.40
337.80
392.25
378.15
301.95
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